Below are the Greeter & Chaplain assignments for January-June 2018. Take a moment
right now to mark your calendar. If you cannot attend on the date for which you are

scheduled, please contact someone to fill in.

Thanks for your willingness to help.

Greeter & Chaplain List

2018

1/4
1/11
1/18
1/25

2/1

2/8
2/15
2/22

3/1

3/8
3/15
3/22
3/29

4/5
4/12
4/19
4/26

5/3
5/10
5/17
5/24
5/31

6/7
6/14
6/21
6/28

Greeter

No Meeting

Lew Fish

Lori Metz

Steve Molder
Cocktail Meeting
Charles Roseberry
Tom Walton
Susan Worobec
Cocktail Meeting
Steve Bajan

Mike Boulos

Paul Braden
Mike Dowd
Cocktail Meeting
Lew Fish

Lori Metz

Steve Molder
Cocktail Meeting
RC Smith

Charles Roseberry
Tom Walton
Susan Worobec
Cocktail Meeting
Steve Bajan

Mike Boulos

Paul Braden

Chaplain

No Meeting

Sue Herschlag
Lori Metz

Janet Mease
Cocktail Meeting
Anita Paukovits
RC Smith

Steve Bajan
Cocktail Meeting
Paul Braden
Mike Dowd

Sue Herschlag
Janet Mease
Cocktail Meeting
Anita Paukovits
Lori Metz

RC Smith
Cocktail Meeting
Marnie Barefoot
Steve Bajan

Paul Braden
Mike Dowd
Cocktail Meeting
Sue Herschlag
Janet Mease

Lori Metz



