Below are the Greeter & Chaplain assignments for January-June 2018. Take a moment right now to mark your calendar. If you cannot attend on the date for which you are scheduled, please contact someone to fill in.

Thanks for your willingness to help.

Greeter & Chaplain List

2018	Greeter	Chaplain
1/4	No Meeting	No Meeting
1/11	Lew Fish	Sue Herschlag
1/18	Lori Metz	Lori Metz
1/25	Steve Molder	Janet Mease
2/1	Cocktail Meeting	Cocktail Meeting
2/8	Charles Roseberry	Anita Paukovits
2/15	Tom Walton	RC Smith
2/22	Susan Worobec	Steve Bajan
3/1	Cocktail Meeting	Cocktail Meeting
3/8	Steve Bajan	Paul Braden
3/15	Mike Boulos	Mike Dowd
3/22	Paul Braden	Sue Herschlag
3/29	Mike Dowd	Janet Mease
4/5	Cocktail Meeting	Cocktail Meeting
4/12	Lew Fish	Anita Paukovits
4/19	Lori Metz	Lori Metz
4/26	Steve Molder	RC Smith
5/3	Cocktail Meeting	Cocktail Meeting
5/10	RC Smith	Marnie Barefoot
5/17	Charles Roseberry	Steve Bajan
5/24	Tom Walton	Paul Braden
5/31	Susan Worobec	Mike Dowd
6/7	Cocktail Meeting	Cocktail Meeting
6/14	Steve Bajan	Sue Herschlag
6/21	Mike Boulos	Janet Mease
6/28	Paul Braden	Lori Metz